Relatério Geral - 45 KM - PERCURSO COMPLETO - Masculino - MASTER B1

Coloc.
1
2

Num.

45
50
48
44

52
51
49

Nome
EDSON WAGNER DA SILVA
MARCOS ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
HUDSON SILVA DUTRA

CHRISTIAN HANS DRUMOND
WESTGEEST

ALEX MARTINS DO CARMO
RINALDI ASSIS MONTEIRO

HUMBERTO CLAUDER DE OLIVEIRA
NARCISO

Relatério emitido em 12/11/2017 as 14:15:18

COPA GIRUS

= £ £ £

<

ldd.

42
41
43
40

43
40
40

Faixa CIL.Fx.
MO0099 1
MO0099 2
M0099 3
MO0099 4
MO099 5
MO099 6
M0099 7

Equipe

Tempo
01:42:04
01:49:11
01:53:59

01:54:00

01:58:42
02:07:00
02:19:28

Pagina:

Liquido
01:42:04
01:49:11
01:53:59

01:54:00

01:58:42
02:07:00
02:19:28



